Martial Art Camp Rates 2024

Weeks
9-weeks
9-weeks
8-weeks
8-weeks
7-weeks
7-weeks
6-weeks
6-weeks
5-weeks
5-weeks
4-weeks
4-weeks
3-weeks
3-weeks
2-weeks
2-weeks
1-week
1-week

Day
full-day
half-day
full-day
half-day
full-day
half-day
full-day
half-day
full-day
half-day
full-day
half-day
full-day
half-day
full-day
half-day
full-day
half-day

= e 2 S 2 a2 a2 =2 N -5 e - i v -2 S-S e 2 e 7 e 2 e S e S

Tuition
3,065
1,870
2,800
1,710
2,580
1,580
2,325
1,420
2,030
1,245
1,700
1,040
1,330

815
930
570
475
290

Y o T i i i i i i i i R

Weekly
341
208
350
214
369
226
388
237
406
249
425
260
443
272
465
285
475
290



