## **Martial Art Camp Rates 2024**

Weeks	Day	T	Tuition		Weekly	
9-weeks	full-day	\$	3,065	\$	341	
9-weeks	half-day	\$	1,870	\$	208	
8-weeks	full-day	\$	2,800	\$	350	
8-weeks	half-day	\$	1,710	\$	214	
7-weeks	full-day	\$	2,580	\$	369	
7-weeks	half-day	\$	1,580	\$	226	
6-weeks	full-day	\$	2,325	\$	388	
6-weeks	half-day	\$	1,420	\$	237	
5-weeks	full-day	\$	2,030	\$	406	
5-weeks	half-day	\$	1,245	\$	249	
4-weeks	full-day	\$	1,700	\$	425	
4-weeks	half-day	\$	1,040	\$	260	
3-weeks	full-day	\$	1,330	\$	443	
3-weeks	half-day	\$	815	\$	272	
2-weeks	full-day	\$	930	\$	465	
2-weeks	half-day	\$	570	\$	285	
1-week	full-day	\$	475	\$	475	
1-week	half-day	\$	290	\$	290	